Optimized for applications that require a low
starting current and/or a high starting torque
 Provides full torque start
 Starts at nominal motor current or lower
 Enables motor starting from weak electrical
 networks
 Reduces motor heat at start enabling use of
 standard motors

260    440    120 4000
750
How To Order
3M - Modbus
3P - Profibus
3D - DeviceNet
3A - Anybus
MSS - Multi soft stop/start
SDL - Solcon Data Logger
OptionsMains Voltage
6.6kV
24VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC,
230VAC, 110VDC,
125VDC, 220VDC
Control Input Voltage
24V SDL300A
Rated Current
110 VAC, 230 VAC
Control Voltage
230V
Example:
DriveStart - - - - -
IGBT BASED MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOFT STARTER
UP TO 6.6KV, up to 8.5MVA (depending on load, higher ratings available)
DriveStart